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Friday, September 27th

Furvana 2019 Panel Schedule

FRIDAY

Art

Music

Gaming

6:30 PM

So This is your First 

Furcon?

6:30 PM

Setting up an Attractive 

Dealer's Table

Performance

Fursuit

11:30 AM

Parents of Furries 

Writing

10:00 AM to 4:00 PM

Opening Gaming

General
2:00 PM

Furry as a Genre 2:00 PM

Mario Kart 8 Deluxe

Tournament

12:00 PM

Beginner Fursuit 

Appreciation

2:30 PM

Feral Furs Meet & Greet

18+ Only

3:00 PM

Damon Point

Treasure Hunting

*Meet in Lobby or at 

Damon Point

Charity

1:00 PM

Furloid Holographic 

Demo

5:00 PM

Opening Ceremonies

6:00 PM to 10:00 PM

Open Gaming

3:30 PM

Mama Kae's StorytimeGoH Panel
4:00 PM

Open for Seating

7:00 PM

Lethal League

Tournament

8:00 PM

Bad Movie Night!

6:00 PM to 10:00 PM

Open Gaming

8:00 PM

Friday Night Dance

8:30 PM

Introduction to 2D 

Animation

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

10:00 PM

Adult Open Mic

18+ ONLY

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

12:00 AM Convention Center Closed

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

Con Store
10 AM to 6 PM

Registration

9 AM to 6 PM

Sign-Ups 8 AM

10 AM to 6 PM

General 

Function 

Times

Fursuit Lounge
10 AM to Midnight

Dealers Den
10 AM to 6 PM

Artist Alley


